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Группа No 1    9:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ОРЕМБО Михаил НОВ  4  0  V  V  3  V 0.500 -2 22 4
ЗАВАЛИН Богдан НОВ  V  2 V4  V  3  V 0.667 4 24 3
ЦАПЛИН Артём НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1
ОНИЩУК Лев НОВ  3  3  1  V  1  4 0.167 -11 17 6
БОГОЛЕЙША Матвей НОВ  2  0  1  4  0  3 0.000 -20 10 7
АВЛАСОВ Дмитрий ОМС  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 10 26 2
ГАВРИЛОВ Сергей КЕМ  4  3  0  V  V  4 0.333 -6 21 5

Группа No 2    9:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПЛЯСУНОВ Степан НОВ  2  2  4  V  0  1 0.167 -14 14 6
НИКИТИН Николай НОВ  V  1  0  V  0  3 0.333 -10 14 5
РЕЧИЦКИЙ Егор КЕМ  V  V  4  V  1  3 0.500 2 23 4
МИКАЕВ Александр НОВ  V  V  V  V  0  3 0.667 4 23 3
ШУТЬ Дмитрий НОВ  3  2  3  1  2  0 0.000 -19 11 7
МАРИНЕНКО Аркадий НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 26 30 1
ЛАВРОВ Никита ТОМ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 11 26 2

Группа No 3    9:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВОЗНЯК Кристиан НОВ  V  1  2  0  1  1 0.167 -17 10 7
ЗАВОЛОКИН Фаддей НОВ  2  3  2  2  2  V 0.167 -12 16 6
ДУДУКА Егор ТОМ  V V4  V  V  2  4 0.667 3 25 3
СУХОРУЧЕНКОВ Максим НОВ  V  V  4  3  V  3 0.500 3 25 5
ПАРАМОНОВ Александр НОВ  V  V  4  V  1  4 0.500 4 24 4
ГОРИН Никита НОВ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 15 28 1
ЛИНКЕР Максим ОМС  V  4  V  V  V  2 0.667 4 26 2

Группа No 4    9:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БРАГИНЕЦ Андрей НОВ  1  3  V  1  1  V 0.333 -8 16 6
ПОЛЬНИКОВ Данил НОВ  V  2  V  V  3  V 0.667 6 25 3
ОПРЯТНЫЙ Роман ОМС V4  V  3  V  2  3 0.500 2 22 4
ВАХРУШИН Семён НОВ  2  1  V  V  4  2 0.333 -8 19 5
БРЯКОТНИН Александр НОВ  V  4  0  4  2  2 0.167 -9 17 7
КАРПЕНКО Егор НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 11 28 1
АБАНЕЕВ Артур ТОМ  3  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 6 26 2

Группа No 5    9:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШАЛДЫРВАН Михаил НОВ  V  3  V  3  3 0.400 -1 19 4
КАЖОВ Александр НОВ  4  4  4  1  3 0.000 -9 16 6
ТРОФИМОВ Михаил НОВ  V  V  V  2  1 0.600 1 18 3
КАЛИННИКОВ Артём ТОМ  1  V  0  1  4 0.200 -13 11 5
ЦЫПЛАКОВ Олег НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
АХМЕТОВ Герман ОМС  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 7 23 2
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Группа No 6    9:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ОВЧИННИКОВ Иван НОВ  2  3  1  2  0 0.000 -17 8 6
БИТЮКОВ Михаил НОВ  V  4  1  4  4 0.200 -4 18 5
КРЫЛОВ Данил НОВ  V  V  V  1  4 0.600 1 20 3
СЕДЛЕЦКИЙ Кирилл НОВ  V  V  2  4  V 0.600 7 21 2
МАХРИН Матвей ТОМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1
КЛЕКОВКИН Владислав КЕМ  V  V  V  2  2 0.600 1 19 4

Группа No 7    9:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГАВРИЛЕНКО Александр НОВ  V  V  4  1  V 0.600 2 20 3
КОЛЕВ Владислав НОВ  1  V  4  0  1 0.200 -12 11 5
ЗИНОВЬЕВ Александр НОВ  4  3  3  3  0 0.000 -12 13 6
ЗАСТРОЖИН Александр НОВ  V  V  V  1  1 0.600 -4 17 4
КАЛАШНИКОВ Егор НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
МАКАРОВ Максим ТОМ  3  V  V  V  1 0.600 7 19 2

Группа No 8    9:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МАКУШКИН Матвей НОВ  V  V  1  4  V 0.600 6 20 3
МАТВЕЕВ Степан НОВ  3  V  4  4  V 0.400 3 21 4
СКАЖУТИН Андрей НОВ  0  1  0  1  4 0.000 -19 6 6
ОПРЫШКО Семён НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
КУШИКОВ Даниил ОМС  V  V  V  0  V 0.800 2 20 2
ИВАННИКОВ Иван ТОМ  1  2  V  2  4 0.200 -10 14 5
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 МАРИНЕНКО Аркадий НОВ 1.000 26 30 квалифицированны
2 ЦАПЛИН Артём НОВ 1.000 25 30 квалифицированны

3 КАЛАШНИКОВ Егор НОВ 1.000 19 25 квалифицированны
4 ОПРЫШКО Семён НОВ 1.000 18 25 квалифицированны

5 ЦЫПЛАКОВ Олег НОВ 1.000 15 25 квалифицированны
6 МАХРИН Матвей ТОМ 1.000 12 25 квалифицированны

7 ГОРИН Никита НОВ 0.833 15 28 квалифицированны
8 КАРПЕНКО Егор НОВ 0.833 11 28 квалифицированны

9 ЛАВРОВ Никита ТОМ 0.833 11 26 квалифицированны
10 АВЛАСОВ Дмитрий ОМС 0.833 10 26 квалифицированны

11 АХМЕТОВ Герман ОМС 0.800 7 23 квалифицированны
12 КУШИКОВ Даниил ОМС 0.800 2 20 квалифицированны

13 АБАНЕЕВ Артур ТОМ 0.667 6 26 квалифицированны
14 ПОЛЬНИКОВ Данил НОВ 0.667 6 25 квалифицированны

15 ЛИНКЕР Максим ОМС 0.667 4 26 квалифицированны
16 ЗАВАЛИН Богдан НОВ 0.667 4 24 квалифицированны

17 МИКАЕВ Александр НОВ 0.667 4 23 квалифицированны
18 ДУДУКА Егор ТОМ 0.667 3 25 квалифицированны

19 СЕДЛЕЦКИЙ Кирилл НОВ 0.600 7 21 квалифицированны
20 МАКАРОВ Максим ТОМ 0.600 7 19 квалифицированны

21 МАКУШКИН Матвей НОВ 0.600 6 20 квалифицированны
22 ГАВРИЛЕНКО Александр НОВ 0.600 2 20 квалифицированны

23 КРЫЛОВ Данил НОВ 0.600 1 20 квалифицированны
24 КЛЕКОВКИН Владислав КЕМ 0.600 1 19 квалифицированны

25 ТРОФИМОВ Михаил НОВ 0.600 1 18 квалифицированны
26 ЗАСТРОЖИН Александр НОВ 0.600 -4 17 квалифицированны

27 ПАРАМОНОВ Александр НОВ 0.500 4 24 квалифицированны
28 СУХОРУЧЕНКОВ Максим НОВ 0.500 3 25 квалифицированны

29 РЕЧИЦКИЙ Егор КЕМ 0.500 2 23 квалифицированны
30 ОПРЯТНЫЙ Роман ОМС 0.500 2 22 квалифицированны

31 ОРЕМБО Михаил НОВ 0.500 -2 22 квалифицированны
32 МАТВЕЕВ Степан НОВ 0.400 3 21 квалифицированны

33 ШАЛДЫРВАН Михаил НОВ 0.400 -1 19 квалифицированны
34 ГАВРИЛОВ Сергей КЕМ 0.333 -6 21 квалифицированны

35 ВАХРУШИН Семён НОВ 0.333 -8 19 квалифицированны
36 БРАГИНЕЦ Андрей НОВ 0.333 -8 16 квалифицированны

37 НИКИТИН Николай НОВ 0.333 -10 14 квалифицированны
38 БИТЮКОВ Михаил НОВ 0.200 -4 18 квалифицированны

39 ИВАННИКОВ Иван ТОМ 0.200 -10 14 квалифицированны
40 КОЛЕВ Владислав НОВ 0.200 -12 11 квалифицированны

41 КАЛИННИКОВ Артём ТОМ 0.200 -13 11 квалифицированны
42 БРЯКОТНИН Александр НОВ 0.167 -9 17 выбывший
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43 ОНИЩУК Лев НОВ 0.167 -11 17 выбывший
44 ЗАВОЛОКИН Фаддей НОВ 0.167 -12 16 выбывший

45 ПЛЯСУНОВ Степан НОВ 0.167 -14 14 выбывший
46 ВОЗНЯК Кристиан НОВ 0.167 -17 10 выбывший

47 КАЖОВ Александр НОВ 0.000 -9 16 выбывший
48 ЗИНОВЬЕВ Александр НОВ 0.000 -12 13 выбывший

49 ОВЧИННИКОВ Иван НОВ 0.000 -17 8 выбывший
50 ШУТЬ Дмитрий НОВ 0.000 -19 11 выбывший

51 СКАЖУТИН Андрей НОВ 0.000 -19 6 выбывший
52 БОГОЛЕЙША Матвей НОВ 0.000 -20 10 выбывший
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